chấp nào liên quan đến việc đổi thưởng, khách hàng phải trực tiếp liên 

hệ với nhà cung cấp, nhà sản xuất và/hoặc người bán có liên quan. 

7. Total value of  
Reward 

The total value of the Reward for the Campaign shall not exceed 

VND 99,000,000 (in words : Ninety-nine million Vietnamese Dong) 

8  

Tổng giá trị Phần 

thưởng 

8. General Terms and 

Conditions 

Điều khoản và Điều 

kiện chung 

Tổng giá trị Phần thưởng cho Chương trình sẽ không vượt quá   

99.000.000 VNĐ (bằng chữ: Chín mươi chín triệu đồng) 

All general terms and conditions related to KBank Cashback Plus 

Credit Card of KBank (and any of its amendment, adjustment, alteration 

or supplement from time to time) and other terms and conditions for 

specific products/services, and/or other agreements between the